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Rank Competitor(s)
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Roxanne McDonald
Isabelle Chipchase-Row
Sidney Barnabi
Sophie Pow

Eline Chen

Addisyn Veccia
Jessica Stanbrook
Katie Parkins
Mercedes Greer
Amanda Couture
Paige Labadie
Hannah Meyer
Leah Warby

Club

Tillsonburg SC

Aylmer SC

Tillsonburg SC

Plattsville FSC

Riverside SC

Ridgetown FSC

Skate Tecumseh

Tillsonburg SC

Watford FSC

International Skating Academy
Tilbury FSC

Saugeen Shores SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous

Cherie Alexander

Date:  1-Feb-2020

Super Series LaSalle

Vollmer Complex

Friday January 31, 2020 to Sunday February 2, 2020

Section

5:35:40PM

STAR 6 Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary

23.61
23.18
22.28
22.19
21.69
20.98
20.79
17.92
17.27
15.62
13.99
10.59

Points
1) 23.61
2 23.18
©) 22.28
(4) 22.19
(5) 21.69
(6) 20.98
) 20.79
(8) 17.92
9) 17.27
(10) 15.62
(11) 13.99
(12) 10.59

Taylor Hunsley



